
Label and Printer Order Form 2024

SATO NEW ZEALAND LTD. 30 Apollo Drive, Mairangi Bay, Auckland, New Zealand Tel: (64) 9 477 2222

Order form

Code

Company Name: Date: Phone:

Contact Name: Email:

Invoice Address: Purchase Order:

Delivery Address:

Type Price Per Roll Core Per Carton Roll Qty

Labels/units are priced excluding GST and Freight
Pricing available to Mainfreight and Mainfreight customers only

FSC/101X149/50 

FSC/101X149/76 

FSC/101X149/096 

FSC/FASTLABEL/V1

Industrial

Desktop

Mobile

$24.09

$12.26

$5.50

$9.60

76mm

25mm

19mm

38mm

8 rolls

18 rolls

54 rolls

20 rollsDesktop/Industrial

Code Printer Price (each) Qty (each)

$399.41WD202-401NN-PA/MF 

WWCLP100NPA

WS408DT 203dpi USB+LAN Desktop 
Printer – 1 Roll of 101 x 149mm Labels 
and USB + LAN Cord Included
CL408NX Plus Industrial Printer 203dpi $1,480.00

• 101mm x 149mm
• Mobile, Desktop and Industrial core sizes available
•

• 98 x 149 mm on a 38 mm core 300 LPR
•
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