



Label and Printer Order Form 2024

Order form		
Company Name:	Date:	Phone:
Contact Name:	Email:	
Invoice Address:		Purchase Order:

Delivery Address:

Code	Type Pi	rice Per Roll	Сог	'e	Per Cartor	n Roll Qty
FSC/101X149/50	Industrial	\$24.09	76n	nm	8 rolls	
FSC/101X149/76	Desktop	\$12.26	25n	nm	18 rolls	
FSC/101X149/096	Mobile	\$5.50	19n	nm	54 rolls	
FSC/FASTLABEL/V1	Desktop/Indust	rial \$9.60	38r	nm	20 rolls	
Code	Printer			Price (each)		Qty (each)
WD202-401NN-PA/MF	WS408DT 203dpi USB+LAN Desktop Printer – 1 Roll of 101 x 149mm Labels and USB + LAN Cord Included			\$399.41		
WWCLP100NPA	CL408NX Plus Industrial Printer 203dpi			\$1,480.00		

.

Labels/units are priced excluding GST and Freight Pricing available to Mainfreight and Mainfreight customers only



Visit www.satonewzealand.com to find out more or email sales-nz@sato-global.com SATO NEW ZEALAND LTD. 30 Apollo Drive, Mairangi Bay, Auckland, New Zealand Tel: (64) 9 477 2222







